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RR AL LRI A RS BB At B 5t
BuRGE, Vs Rt 40 VR KA &R
Bl R J oy V 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
¥l ; 3,042.00 3,042.00 0.00
ART 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
ZEE 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
D IK 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
Wz e 3,300.00 0.00 3,300.00
oA 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
Bt 1,400.00 0.00 1,400.00
FR /b 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
IR 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
FATAX 39,223.00 0.00 39,223.00
(X LI 6,768.00 0.00 6,768.00
R 4,560.00 0.00 4,560.00
- [ 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
IR 6,540.00 0.00 6,540.00
2= 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
R 11,600.00 0.00 11,600.00
TR 1,155.00 0.00 1,155.00
L 2,300.00 0.00 2,300.00
VDS Tk X 1,218,214.00 0.00 1,218,214.00
el 58,800.00 0.00 58,800.00
BRJ& o2 197,128.00 0.00 197,128.00
XA 150,000.00 0.00 150,000.00
J A 96,300.00 0.00 96,300.00
Bz 216,747.50 0.00 216,747.50
LIk 111,313.50 0.00 111,313.50
AL 63,870.00 0.00 63,870.00
=y 49,980.00 0.00 49,980.00
HEF) 104,500.00 0.00 104,500.00
T A 51,000.00 0.00 51,000.00
R T 58,575.00 0.00 58,575.00
AL T 2 R R BR A 60,000.00 0.00 60,000.00
AR R AL 244,400.00 29,500.00 214,900.00
A 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
AR 14,500.00 0.00 14,500.00
Z5i5 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
241k 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
2524 g 16,000.00 0.00 16,000.00
X1 SCHE 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
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FEREAL: FILTRXEB R S ER B A 4L AT T
BERINT ) | 6 BT & O &40 KA EAR
R J7 % 26,600.00 0.00 26,600.00
RANE 14,500.00 14,500.00 0.00
=k 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
SR 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
AL 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
G322 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
SN 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
B BT 15,000.00 15,000.00 0.00
P4 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
N 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
NP 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
e B 16,100.00 0.00 16,100.00
) 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
7] 77 5258 36,000.00 0.00 36,000.00
puikt Sy 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
RERIZE3E A 397,560.00 0.00 397,560.00
HER 250.00 0.00 250.00
RIATE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
X1 S 4 800.00 0.00 800.00
3k LA 2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00
ATk 2,310.00 0.00 2,310.00
UNEY 3,800.00 0.00 3,800.00
38 500.00 0.00 500.00
TR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
A1k V) 13,500.00 0.00 13,500.00
VL il 1,100.00 0.00 1,100.00
PRI 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
M1 % e 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
PRt 21,000.00 0.00 21,000.00
SER| 2 25,640.00 0.00 25,640.00
K B8 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
YEWAYi 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
TRt 9,200.00 0.00 9,200.00
TOEER 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
A 2,300.00 0.00 2,300.00
57 E 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BZET 2,160.00 0.00 2,160.00
AN 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
PEAR R 1,700.00 0.00 1,700.00
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BERAN 2, L RS &40 LA 44T KA &4

A 7,800.00 0.00 7,800.00
Wit 1,900.00 0.00 1,900.00
W HRE 1,100.00 0.00 1,100.00
I NIES 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
g 5,300.00 0.00 5,300.00
paifE= Vi3 10,800.00 0.00 10,800.00
XRHFAL 9,300.00 0.00 9,300.00
Rk 4,200.00 0.00 4,200.00
T 1,400.00 0.00 1,400.00
EEAIE7NG 5,800.00 0.00 5,800.00
2L g 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
R 22,600.00 0.00 22,600.00
LR 16,200.00 0.00 16,200.00
PRER 25117 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
ElFibatd 3,800.00 0.00 3,800.00
TR 12,600.00 0.00 12,600.00
X757 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
FAAL 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
H&H 9,600.00 0.00 9,600.00
M E& 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
=5 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
X\ R4 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
)URPERE R TREA R F 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
L %h )L 120,000.00 0.00 120,000.00
RIS AL 567,017.20 0.00 567,017.20
W REE 15,900.00 0.00 15,900.00
e 400.00 0.00 400.00
BRe 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
PR AL 200.00 0.00 200.00
b ¢ 2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00
XS 35 500.00 0.00 500.00
ME B 2,100.00 0.00 2,100.00
= AR 5,100.00 0.00 5,100.00
{4 AE 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00
TR 607.20 0.00 607.20
IR 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
U AN 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
N 4,600.00 0.00 4,600.00
JRUAR 19,500.00 0.00 19,500.00
ZE6N T (@R CED |
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ZEE /s 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
INANE o 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
X4 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
XUFESR 12,200.00 0.00 12,200.00
B PR 10,600.00 0.00 10,600.00
Rk B &k 5 22,500.00 0.00 22,500.00
B /b 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
F NG 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
PNEEFS 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
F 8 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
FEHZ 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
Wik 200.00 0.00 200.00
MAEZE 60,900.00 0.00 60,900.00
W S0k 3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00
FE2AN 2,900.00 0.00 2,900.00
AR 29,800.00 0.00 29,800.00
YR AE 900.00 0.00 900.00
HriERL 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00
W3 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
WEN 4,250.00 0.00 4,250.00
BERR 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
Qe L= 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
T4 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
I 7,800.00 0.00 7,800.00
X 5 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
poiFahy 6,600.00 0.00 6,600.00
4R /N 6,600.00 0.00 6,600.00
MREZE 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
Rt 13,000.00 0.00 13,000.00
KRR 24,000.00 0.00 24,000.00
T EAR 3,200.00 0.00 3,200.00
LIRS 2,800.00 0.00 2,800.00
1o it 2l A 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
N 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
R 35 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
BV AR 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00
ARG 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
R 12,300.00 0.00 12,300.00
MEES YIS 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
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B \ 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
2 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
X §1] g 3,700.00 0.00 3,700.00
PIESS 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
BRI 12,710.00 0.00 12,710.00
BAEAL 8,500.00 0.00 8,500.00
FRk 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
A 12,200.00 0.00 12,200.00
AR 7,100.00 0.00 7,100.00
RS U 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00
T g 12,500.00 0.00 12,500.00
MR 2,600.00 0.00 2,600.00
KM 2,900.00 0.00 2,900.00
MRE AR 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
R 20,550.00 0.00 20,550.00
FEI % 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
NERE S 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
Bl 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
IR 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00
T 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
AR BT 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
R 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
L T SE AR AR ) 12,200.00 0.00 12,200.00
B 1,841,015.50 41,846.00 1,799,169.50
bRt fEsE 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
M R 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
S 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
X3 75 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
kL5 1,300.00 1,300.00 0.00
SRAR R 18,500.00 0.00 18,500.00
T i B 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
BERE 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00
HHER 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
2555 i 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
210 fiE 13,600.00 0.00 13,600.00
2% £ ] 197,408.50 0.00 197,408.50
TR A 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
PR R R 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
RAFHR 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
B8 FL13T [ 5]
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20224E5 5
RFMAL ol TR X AR I A (2 BB At hr i
BRA [ Rif} &4 CAT & R &
) 3t 9 N 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
XU 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
XI5 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00
x| A% 4,200.00 0.00 4,200.00
k4 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
BR/N3C 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
RA B K AZ 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
T 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
ERE 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
Vs o 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
REZ 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
hk= 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
IER 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
FRFE 5,600.00 0.00 5,600.00
REEE 6,500.00 0.00 6,500.00
RILL 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
ViEAN 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
VAL 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
MRAL 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00
BrhliE 200.00 0.00 200.00
et 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
¥R 1 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
) PORE 4,100.00 0.00 4,100.00
A 8,500.00 0.00 8,500.00
(P& 21,000.00 0.00 21,000.00
B/INg 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
R4 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
Bhn=E 85,000.00 0.00 85,000.00
RN 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
AL 21,000.00 0.00 21,000.00
BB 37,000.00 0.00 37,000.00
Tk nE 3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00
PSSy 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
HRRkE B 2k 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
JEL IR 75 3,700.00 0.00 3,700.00
VNI 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
EE BT 14,000.00 0.00 14,000.00
R 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
HEE 13,000.00 0.00 13,000.00
9T 13T (@IEELCED|
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B RN g/ R A+ 445 EAT &4 FAT &8

BB 3547 - 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
YRR 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
ITEER 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
e 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
OB SE 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
i 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
RIS 10,200.00 0.00 10,200.00
FER L 32,733.00 0.00 32,733.00
e g4 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
RAHTF 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
AL 17,000.00 0.00 17,000.00
] 2245 4,800.00 4,800.00 0.00
4 LE 480,000.00 0.00 480,000.00
fAT iR A 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
H 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
HoLE 45,746.00 35,746.00 10,000.00
frRIERE T 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00
PSS 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
518 22,000.00 0.00 22,000.00
AmER 3 23,000.00 0.00 23,000.00
PRE 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
HHIE 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
P 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
R 5 4,700.00 0.00 4,700.00
BEWREY 24,100.00 0.00 24,100.00
IRk 3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00
AR 7,600.00 0.00 7,600.00
Mo 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
=R 105,728.00 0.00 105,728.00
X AR 25 R0y 46,700.00 0.00 46,700.00
LT 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
paIgrl 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00
el 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
BIE)LAT 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
JE 5 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
RN 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00
Fz= 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00

=& 3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00
)] 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
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gL 20224E5 H
HEREBAL: TR X RA-SEE RS A T
AL RAN e IVZ L AT 4 XN
LI T EE U B 5 5 IR A ROV 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
ZRIRTS - 5,300.00 0.00 5,300.00
OB 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
e e 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
i 2,043,500.00 0.00 2,043,500.00
JH e 256,000.00 1,000.00 255,000.00
Hipgte 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
e 500.00 0.00 500.00
HRAE ¢ 500.00 0.00 500.00
XS e 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00
BB/ 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BT 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
Hed g AR 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
T 5,800.00 0.00 5,800.00
R 300.00 0.00 300.00
5 I 500.00 0.00 500.00
TR 100.00 0.00 100.00
BF5 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
Z=r 0 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
ZE R 500.00 0.00 500.00
ZERR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BN 35,000.00 0.00 35,000.00
1) 3l 95 500.00 0.00 500.00
I 58 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
X 3% R 300.00 0.00 300.00
B AR 500.00 0.00 500.00
AV B AL 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
R /b 500.00 0.00 500.00
X AT 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
PMEFS 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
FREE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
RER) = 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Wi 300.00 0.00 300.00
P I 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
7 PARE 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
Ik 7k 500.00 0.00 500.00
AT 4R 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
T FR A 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
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RFBAL o1l TR X AR I A B B At Wi 7
BREAA N2 o SR ] 847 R 44T
B N 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
=3 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
TRIFAX 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Bl 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00
T 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
1 2 0 200.00 0.00 200.00
PR KK 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
IR ZA 500.00 0.00 500.00
B AF 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
T B =TT 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
4 )LE 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
HILIEE 16,000.00 0.00 16,000.00
igad 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
PR 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
T 500.00 0.00 500.00
Vil 500.00 0.00 500.00
EARLE 500.00 0.00 500.00
% 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
LA 55 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
BBRES 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
IBZR Ak 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
ATy 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
SRR 500.00 0.00 500.00
B )L 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
EYEE 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
A 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
T L 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
THTHE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
oAy 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
A 5 4l 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
FEARRIES 1,350.00 0.00 1,350.00
JZEVIN 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
FHE 500.00 0.00 500.00
R FHZE 75 500.00 0.00 500.00
AXMTER 5 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Bt 500.00 0.00 500.00
£ 500.00 0.00 500.00
MG 500.00 0.00 500.00
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/K 202245
MR IR XD SEL T BA 4 WAL T
BERAA V0 SR BT & 4T R AT &4
Iy A\ ' 500.00 0.00 500.00
ks o 500.00 0.00 500.00
RGN 500.00 0.00 500.00
T 500.00 0.00 500.00
BEWREY 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
SR RS 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
B Db X By i TR AR IR S 5,418.50 0.00 5,418.50
LA TRE R 336,358.53 0.00 336,358.53
E—RHAT 336,358.53 0.00 336,358.53
AL -43,551.00 0.00 -43,551.00
T IX R R TR B -43,551.00 0.00 -43,551.00
SLLEEN 35,577.00 0.00 35,577.00
2023 Tk 22,235.00 0.00 22,235.00
ARE 22,235.00 0.00 22,235.00
20244 FH T K 13,342.00 0.00 13,342.00
£RE 13,342.00 0.00 13,342.00
HAth 380,714.51 138.00 380,576.51
TR 101,504.95 0.00 101,504.95
N 269,874.30 138.00 269,736.30
THESNEK 9,135.26 0.00 9,135.26
LR S22 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
WL @/ 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
fERE. BEW 300.00 0.00 300.00
WEA= . e 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
DRSS! 1,750.00 0.00 1,750.00
B4gE, maEs 300.00 0.00 300.00
1 W I 800.00 0.00 800.00
B £ 2,485.26 0.00 2,485.26
st 500.00 0.00 500.00
W} 200.00 0.00 200.00
& i 9,567,554.81 111,726.00 9,455,828.81
$mﬁi%/>@ 5 51 3% WEHEER Sy, RN iz
4 72
W%M ¢
- %i(
K
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REREAL: BT AR X RIS S EL TR A At AT T
Fes W= H e N & X & F; 1 2 F A
0 |HRIRE 0.00 0.00 0.00
1 (st & i 4-6 3 F 45140058/ A 2022-05-07 4,200.00 0.00 4,200.00
2 WO LLARIE R4 A L4 R #2035 7%/ A 2022-05-07 97.00 0.00 4,297.00
3 WS LLARES ZR5 A 142203570/ A 2022-05-07 2,035.00 0.00 6,332.00
4 |ZET AR RS A 4176150/ 2022-05-07 1,761.00 0.00 8,093.00
5 |z EARIEZR5 A fl4:28147t/ B 2022-05-07 2,814.00 0.00 10,907.00
6 |WINELEARTE YRS A AL 4182778/ A 2022-05-07 1,827.00 0.00 12,734.00
7 |WCOREBIARIE R5-6 A FL4:4725 7%/ A 2022-05-07 9,450.00 0.00 22,184.00
8 | IMFFARIE AR5-6 A #14:12207%/ A 2022-05-07 2,440.00 0.00 24,624.00
9 RS BAERIE AR5 A fil4:31257T/ A 2022-05-07 3,125.00 0.00 27,749.00
10 | B ELARIE ZR5-6 A fl4:127778/ R 2022-05-07 2,554.00 0.00 30,303.00
11 | A w475 A fil4: 753270/ A 2022-05-07 7,532.00 0.00 37,835.00
12 |Wear &L Es B 417647t/ A 2022-05-07 1,764.00 0.00 39,599.00
13 |WERFE=X5AM4&21745t/H 2022-05-07 2,174.00 0.00 41,773.00
14 |WXBERESE =X 53 f4:403278/ 8 2022-05-07 4,032.00 0.00 45,805.00
15 |USOMREA Sk #h ST ZR 5 A Fil 42220576/ A 2022-05-07 2,205.00 0.00 48,010.00
16 |k = AR4R S FE 5 3 Fl 42180070/ A 2022-05-07 1,800.00 0.00 49,810.00
17 B R TR S IR 3-4 A 1 4:46495/ A 2022-05-07 9,298.00 0.00 59,108.00
18 |USEREREARE ZR5 A fil4: 161670/ A 2022-05-07 1,616.00 0.00 60,724.00
19 USRI 4RV Z-5 A 4137778/ A 2022-05-07 1,377.00 0.00 62,101.00
20 |WSXRAm D5 AR 2R 5 A #1 42209270/ A 2022-05-07 2,092.00 0.00 64,193.00
21 | RMEARIE ZR5 A fl4: 142150/ H 2022-05-07 1,421.00 0.00 65,614.00
22 |WRAERIE AR5 A F 4235470/ A 2022-05-07 2,354.00 0.00 67,968.00
23 WM AE AR 7R A #4:13678/ A 2022-05-07 1,367.00 0.00 69,335.00
24 WKk ET RS A 4256270/ 7 2022-05-07 2,562.00 0.00 71,897.00
25 | HARL RS AME129258/ A 2022-05-07 1,292.00 0.00 73,189.00
26 |WF BEARIE AR5 A 4163450/ A 2022-05-07 1,634.00 0.00 74,823.00
27 WA E R AR5 A 4175670/ 1 2022-05-07 1,756.00 0.00 76,579.00
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28 (fFEMESCEHALRK P 'rﬂzé‘élzf \\ht:/ 2022-05-07 0.00 18.00 76,561.00
29 R EARRIS R 1-3 A 455375/ 8 2022-05-10 1,659.00 0.00 78,220.00
30 W EARRIL R 1-3 A Al 448075/ A 2022-05-10 1,440.00 0.00 79,660.00
31 qj%gﬁ HE=X R RI0-215=290082/0.9378 | »15 0510 2719.62 0.00 82,379.62
32 g%%%;%%zg%%6“77—162864:1313@0' 2022-05-10 1,231.33 0.00 83,610.95
33 g%%i'@ RIS i 15902-5868 = 10208 /1. 21 2022-05-10 1,237.87 0.00 84,848.82
34 (WSBHE BVDIEIX /K 37 4489-4442 =47 /47T, 2022-05-10 188.00 0.00 85,036.82
35 ((FiRBABMIEIEIFRIT 2022-05-11 0.00 4,182.00 80,854.82
36 |fHEE A BRI EIEFRIT 2022-05-11 0.00 8,534.00 72,320.82
37 WREWE=X3-4AME17527T/ A 2022-05-11 3,504.00 0.00 75,824.82
38 | EIEARIE R 3-4 8 M 413207t/ A 2022-05-11 2,640.00 0.00 78,464.82
39 |fHEEZE T 2022-05-11 0.00 200.00 78,264.82
40 |fIHAES =TI X EHRESSIFL 2022-05-11 0.00 468.00 77,796.82
41 |fHEE A B I SR RAT 2022-05-13 0.00 12,549.00 65,247.82
42 (7O A B Z XA B TR ARIE 4 2022-05-13 0.00 500.00 64,747.82
43 | EE N A ZE i T A A 2022-05-13 0.00 570.00 64,177.82
44 |WREFRE=X5A 499670/ A 2022-05-16 996.00 0.00 65,173.82
45 SR RIS I 5 A A4 297570/ A 2022-05-16 2,975.00 0.00 68,148.82
46 (WES RIS RIS A ML 415308/ A 2022-05-16 1,530.00 0.00 69,678.82
47 %%@ﬁﬂi¢i@@4ﬁzl R-5A20RAHHA00 | 5055 05.17 900.00 0.00 70,578.82
48 i%%}iﬁéﬂ&"i%lXBHZIE—SHMEI HRFRI00 | 5099.05-17 319.35 0.00 70,898.17
49 | a8 AN T 2 L R St 2022-05-20 0.00 100.00 70,798.17
50 WAL EVIEXSA B#i#k12076/ A 2022-05-20 120.00 0.00 70,918.17
51 |fHRE AL E&IRIFRAT 2022-05-23 0.00 10,541.00 60,377.17
52 |fHEEZBRMEIMEEFRIT 2022-05-23 0.00 11,280.00 49,097.17
53 [[TERBABHIEEIFRIT 2022-05-23 0.00 7,675.00 41,422.17
54  |fTHEiE A BRI X ARAT 2022-05-23 | 0.00 4,032.00 37,390.17
55 | R ERII =515 B2 2022-05-23 57 54 0.00 37,447.71
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56 |k E REHTATS A L 430855/ ) 2022-05-23 308.00 0.00 37,755.71
57 (EBEBABHIEIEIFRIT 2022-05-23 0.00 2,205.00 35,550.71
58 |INELEFYIE =425 H 2022-05-23 51.85 0.00 35,602.56
59 WL FEFYIET5 A 430008/ A 2022-05-23 300.00 0.00 35,902.56
60 |G =435 3% 2022-05-23 86.01 0.00 35,988.57
61 (WAt YLETS A 4235008/ A 2022-05-23 350.00 0.00 36,338.57
62 |WHLTE A B M ARATHREK 2022-05-23 7,000.00 0.00 43,338.57
63 |fHETEZIE 2% 2022-05-23 0.00 75.00 43,263.57
64 |IEITCAFFILHAT21E 2 — 2 2022-05-23 84.70 0.00 43,348.27
65 |WCHE TR REIEHTATS A AL 445000/ A 2022-05-23 450.00 0.00 43,798.27
66 |[WSEARBIHELUHTH A ds215 ok 2022-05-23 149.85 0.00 43,948.12
67 |UBERBIEIEHATS A M 455770/ A 2022-05-23 557.00 0.00 44.505.12
68 SR I RIS 34 A F 4270650/ A 2022-05-24 5,412.00 0.00 49,917.12
69 | HiRE T 4-6 3 Fl 4361250/ A 2022-05-24 10,836.00 0.00 60,753.12
70 SR =IX5 4185670/ H 2022-05-24 1,856.00 0.00 62,609.12
71 ((TAFETNS A A5 kil N7 51 T 70078/ A 2022-05-24 0.00 700.00 61,909.12
72 | R T E T 3-4 H Ml4:580756/ 8 2022-05-25 11,614.00 0.00 73,523.12
73 TR IR AR RAT 2022-05-26 0.00 11,463.54 62,059.58
T4 | fHEE A B A IR RAT 2022-05-26 0.00 26,679.20 35,380.38
75 |[[FREABREIEEIFRT 2022-05-26 0.00 6,648.62 28,731.76
76 TS AR ILEIATFRAT 2022-05-30 0.00 25,944.34 2,787.42
T |WEEYEESE 5 A 4843370/ 1 2022-05-31 8,433.00 0.00 11,220.42
78 (TR AT I EEAFRAT 2022-05-31 0.00 11,220.42 0.00
& it 145,585.12 145,585.12
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0 WA f 0.00 0.00 24,598,345.76
1 | EESE =X5AM463070/H 2022-05-07 630.00 0.00 24,598,975.76
2 XA EYEX4A 44873150/ 8 2022-05-07 48,731.00 0.00 24,647,706.76
3 |WKEE = X5 H #il4:2894175/ A 2022-05-07 28,941.00 0.00 24,676,647.76
4 | RARIE AR5 A M4 141458/ A 2022-05-07 1,414.00 0.00 24,678,061.76
5 |MUFEBHETT INICIRS A HL 4232768/ A 2022-05-07 3,276.00 0.00 24,681,337.76
6 [WSXUSTHEPN LIRS A FiL 42345078/ A 2022-05-07 3,450.00 0.00 24,684,787.76
7 MREINERE RS A H4:28090. 237/ 7 2022-05-07 28,090.23 0.00 24,712,877.99
8 |t/ NEERIEZR5 A F 42263870/ A 2022-05-07 2,638.00 0.00 24,715,515.99
9 |WURKE AR 5 A F 4141870/ A 2022-05-07 1,418.00 0.00 24,716,933.99
10 WXl A 2ARIEZR5 A fl4:136470/ 5 2022-05-07 1,364.00 0.00 24,718,297.99
11 (U RERRIE AR5 A 4:20395/ A 2022-05-07 2,039.00 0.00 24,720,336.99
12 (Wit RA4RISZR5 A F4:2576 70/ A 2022-05-07 2,576.00 0.00 24,722,912.99
13 |BRZ ZARIE AR5 A 142302670/ 7 2022-05-07 3,026.00 0.00 24,725,938.99
14 |WSOMREATARIS 70 A FHL4:373075/ A 2022-05-07 3,730.00 0.00 24,729,668.99
15 |WeiE 4R %5 A fil 4472570/ A 2022-05-07 4,725.00 0.00 24,734,393.99
16 (TRENE B ITH#745 14-15-RERIES 2022-05-07 0.00 14,500.00 24,719,893.99
17 | £ 1BA 3Tt kAL AR Bk 2022-05-07 0.00 4,500.00 24,715,393.99
18  |fT1BAM Tt [ 4 3% 50% 2022-05-07 0.00 138.00 24,715,255.99
19 |fT1BAM Tk Es 2= 2 MBI 2022-05-07 0.00 200.00 24,715,055.99
20 @ﬂiﬁ%'rﬁ@oﬁ GRAOHBRANS | 5095 0507 0.00 500.00 24,714,555.99
21 |(fhdEedatex1648 (KD 2022-05-07 0.00 400.00 24,714,155.99
22 |(fTdE AR EI0M (EUWHD 2022-05-07 0.00 250.00 24,713,905.99
23 g@wﬁ%ﬂd\jﬂﬁwg (L) HRE | 5055 05.07 0.00 15,000.00 24,698,905.99
24 (FIRBERE =X KITIL MGG FEZ e R 2022-05-09 0.00 14,400.00 24,684,505.99
25 W55 R BB RS K4 A fl4380 0/ A 2022-05-10 380.00 0.00 24,684,885.99
26 |Vt 55 V3 B AT K45 A #4:3800T/ A 2022-05-10 380.00 0.00 24,685,265.99
27 g%%gg%?ﬁzlzaﬁ%wmﬂm:“5 2022-05-10 1,078.47 0.00 24,686,344.46
28 %‘Zi}gfj{} HXRH;I0575-30344=68T08 | 555 g5 10 8,337.43 0.00 24,694,681.89
gg |IIRMIELE=IXHFE64869-63064=18055% | 555 05 10 1,692.73 0.00 24,696,374.62
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30 i%%g;gfzw%m“@it@ﬁ 2022-05-10 157.55 0.00 24,696,532.17
31 Eﬁﬁgigﬁ[z %% 11058-10243=232600 _—_— e - 247951008 23
39 i%%éf;?;—f@ FH 27 108451-107084=1367 & e e 0.00 .
33 ;’E}Jgﬁﬁg?EE%““S“‘””%:“O 2022-05-10 1,032.52 0.00 24,738,410.02
34 g%g@%ﬁ% =R BRIt =8 /D. 2022-05-10 78.77 0.00 24,738,488.79
35 ;’%ﬁ?éﬁ%ﬁg@%103061‘1015%:1“ 2022-05-10 1,379.50 0.00 24,739,868.29
36 Lll& fi;{%& R R BRI YEEs AR 2022-05-10 1,868.94 0.00 24,741,737.23
37 [‘%ﬁg{}f% = Rl =60 ) 2022-05-10 154.74 0.00 24,741,891.97
38 | ERIM BIPE X K BE605-578 =27 /4 7% 2022-05-10 108.00 0.00 24,741,999.97
39 %’%ﬁﬁ‘fﬁ“ B 2022-05-10 204.44 0.00 24,742,204.41
40 _Llﬁfg?;ﬁamglz%%%8188_8161:540@ ! 2022-05-10 655.34 0.00 24,742,859.75
41 ﬂ?fﬁ%"’/"m%%%6100‘605021500’% 2022-05-10 1,820.40 0.00 24,744,680.15
42 |WEZAVEXKIF1317-1305=12/47% | 2022-05-10 48.00 0.00 24,744,728.15
43 %ﬁf%iéﬁfg%%93191_92264:27810 2022-05-10 33,750.22 0.00 24,778,478.37
44 %%%{mggg[z@%%%—mm:14960 2022-05-10 18,155.46 0.00 24,796,633.83
45 g%?:’%zééﬁ)zigﬁg%#180074_179 2022-05-10 641.99 0.00 24,797,275.82
46 (I ZIE AP X /K $2793-2789 =4l /475 2022-05-10 16.00 0.00 24,797,291.82
A7 | EIEAWEX K 1295-1287 =81 /47T, 2022-05-10 32.00 0.00 24,797,323.82
48 gﬁ}g’ﬁzié&gﬁgF‘Bﬁ245683"242923:276 2022-05-10 3,349.54 0.00 24,800,673.36
49 |UE A E VDS X 7K 2839443935 =9l /47T, 2022-05-10 36.00 0.00 24,800,709.36
50 |WcdE i FVD IS X UK 97 234-207 =27 /475 2022-05-11 108.00 0.00 24,800,817.36
51 |UiEBl AV ISIX K 371521-1510=11"/47C | 2022-05-11 44.00 0.00 24,800,861.36
52 |[WRE AW XKPET19-7T13=6M/47T 2022-05-11 24.00 0.00 24,800,885.36
53 |UKRKETE AVPIE X /K B7206-142=64M/47C | 2022-05-11 256.00 0.00 24,801,141.36
54 fﬁ__ﬁﬁﬂﬁE‘?"‘@E7K%%2093_2058:35”@/ 2022-05-11 140.00 0.00 24,801,281.36
55 ;'%gﬁgfgg%ﬁg%%5'215232_212083:3 2022-05-11 3,821.63 0.00 24,805,102.99
56 |WHEIC AV ESIX K 383022-2952="T0ME/47C | 2022-05-11 280.00 0.00 24.805,382.99
57 |WiEiE LBt I &R RAT 2022-05-11 4,182.00 0.00 24,809,564.99
58 |WARIE A BAL I EEAFARAT 2022-05-11 8,534.00 0.00 24,818,098.99
59 |fHH7 B BT HIERE6 R IRiIES 2022-05-11 0.00 35,746.00 24,782,352.99
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60 (W EEELI-2H %ﬂﬁBOSOf&E 2022-05-13 6,100.00 0.00 24,788,452.99
61 (Wak/ T HEEE1-2 7 H 4220550/ A 2022-05-13 4,410.00 0.00 24,792,862.99
62 Wik B -2 A fl4:543970/ 7 2022-05-13 10,878.00 0.00 24,803,740.99
63 |5k IR I 1-2 3 f4:341870/ A 2022-05-13 6,836.00 0.00 24,810,576.99
64 |WeREE1-2AM499258/ A 2022-05-13 1,984.00 0.00 24,812,560.99
65 |WITREL1-2AME277275/ A 2022-05-13 5,544.00 0.00 24,818,104.99
66 47_%%"'%E’W%[XEE%E'GFOIWOE/L 4186 2022-05-13 813.11 0.00 24,818,918.10
67 (WA AL IETFRIT 2022-05-13 12,549.00 0.00 24,831,467.10
68 |{THEwE 5 A 4 kik21990 /3. 276 2022-05-13 0.00 70,368.00 24,761,099.10
69 |fTEEVE S A MR AK21990 /3. 2 2022-05-13 0.00 70,368.00 24,690,731.10
70 gg@;ﬁ?ﬁﬁ@ﬁﬁ HIEE - C2032:6,5 1 2022-05-13 0.00 13,000.00 24,677,731.10
71 [R5 SESa e s A #l4:100007t/ A 2022-05-17 10,000.00 0.00 24,687,731.10
72 YR F T SES RS A #l4:12005t/ A 2022-05-17 1,200.00 0.00 24,688,931.10
73 R E—X5 A 4636870/ A 2022-05-17 6,368.00 0.00 24,695,299.10
74 R E—X5HM4480050/ A 2022-05-17 4,800.00 0.00 24,700,099.10
75 |UrdigEE VX5 A e 312070/ A 2022-05-17 120.00 0.00 24,700,219.10
76 |YRZIE AV X5 A f 42195847t/ A 2022-05-17 19,584.00 0.00 24,719,803.10
7T |WREERIN RV X5 A B3k 3k 1207/ A 2022-05-17 120.00 0.00 24,719,923.10
78 |WagrRI B X 5 B 42196007t/ A 2022-05-17 19,600.00 0.00 24,739,523.10
79 | BV X5 A f 42168516/ A 2022-05-17 16,851.00 0.00 24,756,374.10
80 |WiEEH BV X5 A 12070/ A 2022-05-17 120.00 0.00 24.756,494.10
81 (IR EWIEX4A B 12070/ A 2022-05-17 120.00 0.00 24,756,614.10
82 |WEE AWEIX4A 41940570/ A 2022-05-17 19,405.00 0.00 24,776,019.10
83 ﬂ%%g%ﬁw@zm 21H-5R20H M4 2022-05-17 41,148.00 0.00 24,817,167.10
84 ;[%E’g};‘é%m HRESA2IH-BASIRMAEL | 5055 05.17 14,600.90 0.00 24,831,768.00
85 |UKEKJE 7 AV X5 A fl4:1641670/ A 2022-05-17 16,416.00 0.00 24,848,184.00
86 [UKEEKJE e AP X5 A Ml 47400/ A 2022-05-17 740.00 0.00 24,848,924.00
87 |Ustkk e Te AV X 5 A Ml 4392070/ A 2022-05-17 3,920.00 0.00 24,852,844.00
88 |WEKJE T AP X5 A Ml 4313670/ A 2022-05-17 3,136.00 0.00 24,855,980.00
89 |[IREZHAVWIEIX3HF4:18832. 550/ H 2022-05-17 18,832.50 0.00 24,874,812.50
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90 Lléu“”‘faﬁﬁFsmﬂﬁ3655o}i£‘7ﬂ=--j 2022-05-17 36,550.00 0.00 24,911,362.50
91 |[WEZAWEX1ANIKI007T/H 2022-05-17 900.00 0.00 24,912,262.50
92 |WEZAWEXLAEH1207t/A 2022-05-17 120.00 0.00 24,912,382.50
93 |IEZAWEX3HR 9007t/ A 2022-05-17 900.00 0.00 24,913,282.50
94 |IKEZEWEX3IA BE1207t/H 2022-05-17 120.00 0.00 24,913,402.50
95 |WEZAWEX3HAMA158385/H 2022-05-17 15,838.00 0.00 24,929,240.50
96 |WMRGIESE =X 4-12 A f 472070/ A 2022-05-17 6,480.00 0.00 24,935,720.50
97 |UkREEHAZE =X4-6 4100875/ F 2022-05-17 3,024.00 0.00 24,938,744.50
98 |U& A X4 A 41666070/ 5 2022-05-17 16,660.00 0.00 24,955 404.50
99 g&oj%a‘/;%ram%[iaﬁlm—m10El$ﬂﬁ;193 2022-05-17 19,390.00 0.00 24,974,794.50
100 [k AWEX4Af417104. 556/ 7 2022-05-17 17,104.50 0.00 24,991,899.00
101 g&oj';/ﬁl’i{/’//el:Bﬁlllﬂ—llHlOE%1%%51’1 2022-05-17 120.00 0.00 24,992,019.00
102 |WBIC AYEX5 A #4:2009070/ A 2022-05-20 20,090.00 0.00 25,012,109.00
103 |WBIC AW 5 A 4126070/ A 2022-05-20 1,260.00 0.00 25,013,369.00
104 |44 70 658 = X = Al A Hb 3 4 5K 2022-05-20 0.00 1,800.00 25,011,569.00
105 |{F H{58831926 1315 I 45 2 2022-05-20 0.00 57.24 25,011,511.76
106 |{F EaZ883104423H 15 IR 55 2 2022-05-20 0.00 56.60 25,011,455.16
107 |{<F Ha5883062693 15 IR 55 2 2022-05-20 0.00 45.00 25,011,410.16
108 | Fa{588384669iH 15 AR 45 2% 2022-05-20 0.00 179.00 25,011,231.16
109 |{FER{5883107673H 15 AR 452 2022-05-20 0.00 95.57 25,011,135.59
110 |{+ #3{588300049:8 15 AR 45 7 2022-05-20 0.00 45.00 25,011,090.59
111 |fFHa/58832234 31 (5 R 45 2 2022-05-20 0.00 62.00 25,011,028.59
112 |f {5 883887758 1= IRk 4% o 2022-05-20 0.00 77.06 25,010,951.53
113 |7 (5883063691 1% k45 2 2022-05-20 0.00 56.00 25,010,895.53
114 | H15883275343H 15 IR 45 2 2022-05-20 0.00 72.68 25,010,822.85
115 |3 H{=88306169:iF 1z Ik 45 7 2022-05-20 0.00 92.30 25,010,730.55
116 |47 H{588339220: 15 IR 55 3¢ 2022-05-20 0.00 71.83 25,010,658.72
117 (TMERE— X ™) ek 2022-05-20 0.00 12,300.00 24,998,358.72
118 |fTAF K% & T Era MK 2 2022-05-20 0.00 46.80 24,998,311.92
119 ({4 FKS Ay Tk 2 2022-05-20 0.00 585.00 24,997,726.92
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120 Ll&l%ézié%ﬁ%@ﬁzﬁ%ﬂﬁessg@%gg;;z/ 2022-05-23 6,850.00 0.00 25,004,576.92
121 |Wvu SRR R 5 A fil4: 126570/ 7 2022-05-23 1,265.00 0.00 25,005,841.92
122 | W ARSE i 2 ¥ K 4455 A fl 4256675/ 2022-05-23 566.00 0.00 25,006,407.92
123 |4t 15 =X 5 A #4:336475/ 2022-05-23 3,364.00 0.00 25,009,771.92
124 WA B HE=X5HM45807%/H 2022-05-23 580.00 0.00 25,010,351.92
125 (iR LB RRIT IR 2022-05-23 0.00 7,000.00 25,003,351.92
126 (SRS A B & IXTFRIT 2022-05-23 10,541.00 0.00 25,013,892.92
127 AR A AL I &% AR ARAT 2022-05-23 11,280.00 0.00 25,025,172.92
128 |WARE A B I 4B AP ARAT 2022-05-23 7,675.00 0.00 25,032,847.92
129 (USSR & IR 7 HRAT 2022-05-23 4,032.00 0.00 25,036,879.92
130 |WiEEiS A BcAt LAk P ARAT 2022-05-23 2,205.00 0.00 25,039,084.92
131 ({38 564k 26 = X R FH AN i Py iz 4 2022-05-23 0.00 3,600.00 25,035,484.92
132 ({47 28 = X [ 37 vk PN gkt 3% 4 2022-05-23 0.00 3,600.00 25,031,884.92
133 ({TH 28 = Tl X R A L RIE 4 2022-05-23 0.00 3,042.00 25,028,842.92
134 gﬁz%ﬁ AR ORI AE R BB R 2022-05-23 0.00 8,796.00 25,020,046.92
135 |4 E KA 55 R4 A 43 55 P i 2022-05-23 0.00 137,696.67 24,882,350.25
136 |FE KBS R4 7 R 2022-05-23 0.00 73,299.93 24,809,050.32
137 (FHteE R =T X B2 2022-05-23 0.00 11,012.47 24,798,037.85
138 |t REE A fE21 52 — AP 2022-05-23 0.00 84.70 24,797,953.15
139 [T kea mFesus iy k21 5 gk 2022-05-23 0.00 149.85 24,797,803.30
140 |fTHt B RFETIE =35 Bk 2022-05-23 0.00 86.01 24,797,717.29
141 |t RFEETE =825 B % 2022-05-23 0.00 51.85 24,797,665.44
142 |t RFESE =15 B 2022-05-23 0.00 57.54 24,797,607.90
143 [Tt /RS K E 28 S L 3% 2022-05-23 0.00 40.57 24,797,567.33
144 | fT4E e R 3 A A Sk (B YL =2 L B 2022-05-23 0.00 429.12 24,797,138.21
145 | RS — T XEYE=E A5 2022-05-23 0.00 138.88 24,796,999.33
146 |fHEE RS — T X EYE=E B 2022-05-23 0.00 166.00 24,796,833.33
147 (LR =h S ERE ok 2022-05-23 0.00 5.18 24,796,828.15
148 {3t e & = AL A I H B 2022-05-23 0.00 6.05 24,796,822.10
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